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Bates, Tamara

Subject: FW: Development Plans for AEGD lands

From: Don Brown < >  
Sent: April 28, 2024 9:06 PM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen 
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; 
Danko, John-Paul <John-Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff 
<Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark <Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; 
Wilson, Alex <Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Development Plans for AEGD lands 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

 Dear Hamilton Council 

Please heed the warnings of those who have learned the importance of wetlands when it comes to their ability to 
mitigate the damage caused by global warming. The Earth will look after itself. It’s us we need to be concerned about. 

We look to you for leadership in economics: discounting charges for developing wetlands and then asking taxpayers to 
pay for the destruction makes no sense.  

Yours for the love of who we are. 

Don Brown      Hamilton 

“If we surrendered to Earth’s intelligence, we could rise up like trees”....Rainer Maria Rike” 

“We were meant to love one another; and when that relationship is broken, to work towards mending it”.  “The Reason 
You Walk”. 2015.  Wab Kinew, current NDP Premier of Manitoba 
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